
 

Fairfield Republican Town Committee 

Meeting Schedule/Calendar 2023 
*Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held in the BOE Administration 

Building, 2nd Floor Conference Room, 501 Kings Highway, East 

Regular Meeting begins at 7:30pm 

Executive Board/District Leaders will meet in the HR Conference Rm at 7:00pm 

 

Monday, January 9, 2023 

Monday, February 6, 2023 

Monday, March 6, 2023 

Monday, April 3, 2023 – Election of delegates for State Central Convention 

Monday, May 8, 2023 

*Monday, June 5, 2023 – Fairfield Ludlowe HS Cafeteria 

Monday, July 24, 2023 –  Caucus, Start time 7:00PM 

Monday, August 7, 2023 

*Tuesday, September 5, 2023, Fairfield Ludlowe HS Cafeteria 

Monday, October 2, 2023 

Monday, November 6, 2023 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 – Election Day 

December – Holiday Meet Up TBD  


